
Operator:  Richard Bros

Saturday 24th December (Christmas Eve) Saturday Service with early finish

Sunday 25th December (Christmas Day) No Service

Monday 26th December (Boxing Day) No Service

Tuesday 27th December (Bank Holiday) No Service

Wednesday 28th December Normal Service

Thursday 29th December Normal Service

Friday 30th December Normal Service

Saturday 31st December (New Year’s Eve) Saturday Service with early finish

Sunday 1st January (New Year’s Day) No Service

Monday 2nd January (Bank Holiday) No Service

Tuesday 3rd January Normal Service

Early finishes on Christmas Eve (24th) and New Year’s Eve (31st):

TrawsCymru T11 Christmas Travel Arrangements 2022/23 

Last bus from Cardigan to Aberystwyth traveling via Aberaeron will be 17:02

Last bus from Aberystwyth to Cardigan traveling via Aberaeron will be 17:00


